Instrument basket 550%x250x60 mm

HUPFER

we make work flow

TexHu4ecKkue xapaKkmepucmuku uzdenus 7504799 | OP-A 600/350/300

TexHn4yeckue XapaKTepnuctukm

MonesHas Harpyska:
Macca:

WnpwuHa:

rny6uHa:

BbicoTa:

MD

Medical Device

NokasaH npumep 6e3 dekopamusHbIX 31eMeHmos,
MOYHOCMb MeXHU4eCKo20 ONUCAHUS He
2apaHmupyemcs.

150 kg
1xr

550 mm
250 MM

60 Mm

OR step made of high-quality stainless steel in hygienic design, with anti-slip tread and open base.

Robust design, made of square tubes, on electrically conducting polyamide feet and step with serrated surface

and folded on all sides. Permanently attach tread surface to the framework as per BS EN 14183.
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